
NEERAJAKSHA IRON & STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED- Claim from Financial Creditors

Name of Financial Creditor
Amt of Claim 
Submitted Rs.

Amt of Claim 
Admitted Rs.

Corporation Bank 138,068,569         138,068,569     
Bank of Baroda (Vijaya Bank) 147,721,530         147,721,530     

TOTAL 285,790,099         285,790,099     


